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MEU GAROTO

MEGAMENTE

CANGACEIRO
GAUCHO

CAPITAO CAVERNA

PANTERA NEGRA
MORCEGO
RED BULL

BRUXO
REI DA CANCHA
CHARADA
MAVERICK
ROCKERFELLER
EMBAIXADOR
ALUCINADO
PERALTA
TOCHA
ALARME
COROTE
XICOTE
MISTERIO

Anilha

001135
030765
050888
018348
030826
005173
017893
009806
069890
034058
035446
019355
182178
038220
018103
008880
028720
098393
060586
004244
029796

ELSON
THIAGO
FERNANDO
PADILHA
IVANILDO
ELSON
ROBERTO
MARILIS
FABIO
GERALDO VIANA
DAVID
GERALDO
DIEGO
WAGNER
LUCAS L
DELAMAR
AIRTON
MAYCON
RENATO
EVERTON
HELNILTON

Cidade
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FRAIBURGO

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min

117/157
103/145
110/137
119/135
102/132
99/127
85/126
105/125
87/124
91/122
86/120
99/119
100/111
83/108
5/105
90/103
65/89
51/73
62/69
54/51
53/26

TRINCA FERRO 08/01/2023

Acpfaz

Pontos

27/04/2024 13:30

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



